Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff
Weekly Activity Summary
7/10/2017 —-7/16/2017
LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOSALTOSHILLS

5-./7-34;:.?;3

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
Between 12:01 AM and 6:41 AM, unknown suspect(s) broke into a bank of
7110 L1 Mail Theft mailboxes for residences in the 13000 block of Wildcrest Drive and took mail for
an unknown total loss.
7113 L1 Arson of an Inhabited At 7:39 AM, unknown suspect(s) started a fire in the closet of a residence in the
Structure 25000 block of Estacada Drive for an unknown total loss.
‘ 7113 | L3 | Injury Collision Occurred at 11:42 AM at Black Mountain Road and Vogue Court.
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT DTYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
NUMBER
DISTURBANCES
7/15/2017 17:04 L3 17-196-0298 415) MATADERO CREEK LN @ MATADERO CREEK CT INVESTIGATED
7/15/2017 22:51 L4 17-196-0426 415pP ALTAMONT RD @ NATOMA RD INVESTIGATED
BRANDISHING A WEAPON
7/13/2017 10:35 L3 17-194-0122 417 [-280 @ PAGE MILL RD INVESTIGATED
ARSON
7/13/2017 10:00 L1 17-194-0103 451 ESTACADA DR @ SALTAMONTES WY INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960298
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960426
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940122
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940103

7/10/2017 8:26

7/10/2017 7:42
7/10/2017 6:41

7/10/2017 11:22
7/16/2017 8:08

7/10/2017 12:37

7/15/2017 10:48

7/14/2017 11:34
7/16/2017 22:41

7/14/2017 10:49
7/14/2017 12:22
7/15/2017 16:12

L1

L1
L1

L1
L4

L5

L1

L4
L1

L1
L1
L1

17-191-0086

17-191-0075
17-191-0065

17-191-0162
17-197-0066

17-191-0208

17-196-0126

17-195-0173
17-197-0333

17-195-0147
17-195-0194
17-196-0280

BURGLARY
459
THEFTS

484
530.5E

VANDALISM

594
594

OBSCENE/HARASSING
PHONE CALL(S)

653M
REPORT OF CONDITION(S)
952
PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS

1066
1066
1066

WILDCREST DR @ WILDFLOWER LN

WILDCREST DR @ WILDFLOWER LN
7111

WILDCREST DR @ ROBLEDA RD
CENTRAL DR @ PAGE MILLRD

KATE DR @ LAURACT

FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN

7414
81L1

WESTON DR @ FREMONT RD
DEERFIELD DR @ BURKE RD
EUCALYPTUS LN @ MANUELLA RD

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

REPORTED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910086
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910065
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910162
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171970066
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910208
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960126
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950173
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171970333
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950147
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950194
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960280

7/16/2017 21:06
7/15/2017 6:27

7/16/2017 22:02

7/13/2017 11:42

7/12/2017 8:41
7/12/2017 10:00
7/12/2017 10:39
7/12/2017 10:57
7/12/2017 11:04
7/12/2017 11:08
7/12/2017 12:14
7/12/2017 14:14
7/12/2017 14:24
7/13/2017 10:15
7/13/2017 10:31
7/13/2017 11:37
7/14/2017 9:57
7/14/2017 11:42
7/14/2017 11:51
7/14/2017 12:18

L1
L2

L3

L3

L2
L1
L1
L3
L5
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L3
L5
L2
L4
L5
L4

17-197-0299
17-196-0049

17-197-0319

17-194-0154

17-193-0078
17-193-0109
17-193-0130
17-193-0146
17-193-0149
17-193-0151
17-193-0188
17-193-0256
17-193-0265
17-194-0108
17-194-0120
17-194-0150
17-195-0115
17-195-0178
17-195-0180
17-195-0190

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS

1091
1091C

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

1154

TRAFFIC COLLISION

1181

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

LA RENA LN @ DIANNE DR
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN

NATOMA RD @ CARRINGTON CL

BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ VOGUE CT

S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
ST FRANCIS DR @ LA CRESTA DR
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
FREMONT RD @ SHADY OAKS CT
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
TEPA WY @ MOODY RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171970299
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960049
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171970319
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940154
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930078
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930109
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930130
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930146
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930149
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930151
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930188
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930256
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930265
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940108
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940120
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940150
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950115
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950178
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950180
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950190

7/14/2017 12:30
7/14/2017 13:18
7/14/2017 13:58

7/11/2017 11:34
7/13/2017 14:16
7/14/2017 10:20

7/12/2017 21:31

7/12/2017 11:26
7/13/2017 10:48
7/13/2017 13:19
7/14/2017 11:10
7/12/2017 3:37
7/10/2017 8:20

7/16/2017 19:01

7/10/2017 16:08

7/13/2017 7:39

L2
L5
L4

L1
L4
L2

L1

L1
L5
L1
L3
L3
L3

L3

L3

L1

17-195-0201
17-195-0226
17-195-0246

17-192-0153
17-194-0229
17-195-0129

17-193-0419

17-193-0162
17-194-0129
17-194-0202
17-195-0156
17-193-0021
17-191-0083

17-197-0254

17-191-0294

17-194-0056

1195
1195
1195

PARKING VIOLATIONS

22500
22500
22500

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033C
AC

VEHICLE TOW

22651)

9-1-1 ABANDONED CALL

911CEL

PUBLIC SAFETY ASSISTANCE

AID

S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
EASTBROOK AV @ MAGDALENA AV
TEPAWY @ MOODY RD

PURISSIMARD @ LA PALOMA RD
MOODY RD @ RHUS RIDGE RD
HILLVIEW RD @ HILLTOP DR

EL MONTE RD @ 1-280

LEANDER DR @ PURISSIMA RD
OLD RANCH RD @ OLD RANCH LN
ESTACADA DR @ SALTAMONTES WY
NORTH FORK LN @ THREE FORKS LN
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
PASEO DEL ROBLE @ PASEO DEL ROBLE CT

GERTH LN @ OLD PAGE MILL RD

ELENA RD @ 1-280

ESTACADA DR @ SALTAMONTES WY

CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

VEHICLE TOWED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950201
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950226
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950246
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171920153
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940229
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950129
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930419
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930162
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940129
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940202
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950156
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930021
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910083
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171970254
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910294
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940056

7/10/2017 12:10

7/13/2017 17:06

7/10/2017 9:05
7/11/2017 18:13
7/12/2017 16:30
7/13/2017 20:47
7/14/2017 12:26
7/14/2017 19:04
7/15/2017 11:10
7/15/2017 11:15
7/15/2017 11:16
7/15/2017 12:04
7/15/2017 23:16
7/16/2017 11:44
7/16/2017 19:16

7/10/2017 17:51
7/11/2017 7:45

7/11/2017 20:39

L1

L1

L1
L2
L3
L3
L4
L3
L3
L1
L1
L3
L1
L1
L1

L5
L1

L1

17-191-0194

17-194-0298

17-191-0098
17-192-0309
17-193-0329
17-194-0378
17-195-0197
17-195-0353
17-196-0141
17-196-0145
17-196-0147
17-196-0175
17-196-0434
17-197-0110
17-197-0260

17-191-0335
17-192-0061

17-192-0360

CITIZEN FLAG DOWN

FLAG

FOLLOW-UP

FU

INFORMATION ONLY

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

MUNICIPAL CODE
VIOLATIONS
MUNI
MUNI
SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

ESTACADA DR @ SALTAMONTES WY

7111
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
EDGERTON RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
BYRNE PARK LN @ DEER SPRINGS WY
OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD
ALTAMONT RD @ ALMADEN CT
BAKER LN @ PURISSIMA RD
BAKER LN @ PURISSIMA RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
MANUELLA RD @ RANCHO MANUELLA LN
DEERFIELD DR @ FREMONT RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

RAVENSBURY AV @ ARROYO OAKS
BURKE LN @ BURKE RD

LA PALOMA RD @ PURISSIMA RD

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910194
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940298
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910098
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171920309
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930329
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940378
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950197
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950353
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960141
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960145
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960147
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960175
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171960434
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171970110
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171970260
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171910335
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171920061
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171920360

7/12/2017 22:47 L3 17-193-0441 SUSCIR THREE FORKS LN @ NORTH FORK LN INVESTIGATED
7/13/2017 7:40 L1 17-194-0057 SUSCIR ESTACADA DR @ SALTAMONTES WY INVESTIGATED
7/14/2017 11:15 L3 17-195-0159 SUSCIR KRISTE LN @ ELENA RD INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171930441
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171940057
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=171950159

